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Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

July - August 2025 
  

 

Friday, 4 July  Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank (ECB) – 

teleconference 

 

Friday, 4 July  High Level Group on 'Cross border missions and Planning on-site 

resources' (ECB) – teleconference 

 

Friday, 4 July  Interview with Starling Trust – teleconference   

Wednesday, 9 July Meeting of the Financial Stability Committee (FSC)  Amsterdam 

Wednesday, 9 July Informal dinner with the Ministry of Finance Amsterdam 

Thursday, 10 & 

Friday, 11 July 

Meeting of the European Banking Authority – Board of Supervisors 

(EBA-BoS)  

Portorož 

(Slovenia) 

Monday, 21 July Financial Stability Board (FSB) Crypto Working Group (CWG) 

workshop – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 22 July Steering Committee meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board – 

teleconference  

 

Wednesday, 23 July Host of working visit by the Banque de France (BdF) Amsterdam 

Thursday, 24 July  International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation – Due 

Process Oversight Committee – teleconference 

 

Friday, 25 July  Meeting with a supervised institution   

Monday, 28 July International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

Nominating Committee meeting – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 29 July ECB Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference   

Tuesday, 5 August International Financial Reporting Standards (IFRS) Foundation 

Nominating Committee meeting – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 26 August Meeting with a supervised institution  

Friday, 29 August Meeting with the Dutch Authority for the Financial Markets (AFM)  Amsterdam 

   

 


